
Neoficiálna záverečná klasifikácia
Unofficial Classification after 1st day

                juniori

Minirally Dolná Strehová
10.06 2017

Por. Št.č.
Súťažiaci - Competitor

Jazdec - Rider

Spolujazdec - Co-Driver

Auto -

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Por.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Súčet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.

RS/SS  5 5. RZ

Pos. St.No

RS/SS 1 RS/SS 2 RS/SS 3 RS/SS 4 RS/SS 5

 1Strana/Page

06092023

207

 0:24:16.51
   1

 0:00:00.00

/

 0:00:00.00

 0:02:00.71
Andrej Turánský

HONDA

 0:01:59.58  0:07:30.94  0:07:11.95  0:05:33.33

  1

108

 0:27:17.78
   2

 0:03:01.27

/

 0:03:01.27

 0:02:04.06
Bilanka Kiškováčová

SUZUKI

 0:02:03.34  0:08:49.79  0:08:18.52  0:06:02.07

  1

A ... juniori -   B ... abs -   C ... abs -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -


